

Ø

IT E M NO.1 0 5

COUR T NO.1 0

S E C T I O N IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 2 7 3 2 O F 2 0 0 1

U . P . C O O P E R A T I V E F E D E R A T I O N L T D .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M / S . T H R E E C I R C L E S

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Sheetal Jasroliya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek BIRTHRAY, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 27.2.2008 on the top of the regular matters list.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master